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Jacket #

178322
121773
180853
175422
178266
177880
176907
50157

175443
177132
179667
177391
178593
180970
177690
175808
136590
181098
180465
180851
164341
176485
170261
180132
172447
179096
88054

180367
175747
174934
180390
179615
176417
150791
180210

Last, First Name

ADDISON, AMANDA
ADERMANN, ALBERT
AGUINAGA, FLORENCIO JR
ALANIZ, MARISA
ALDRIDGE, JIMMIE JR
ALGER, RAYMOND
ALLEN, SAMOA
ALLPHIN, ROBERT
ALLRED, BEAU
ALMANZA, VANESSA
ANDERSON, ARNOLD
ANIMAS, GUSTAVO
ANTHONEY, MATTHEW
ARAUZ, BAYRON
ARIZMENDI, JUVENAL
ASAY, DOMINIC

AVILA, JERARDO
AYALA, LUIS

AYALA MERCADO, ERICK
BARNEY, GARY
BAUGH, CORY
BAXTER, OLIVIA
BEASLEY, JAKE
BELTRAN MARTINEZ, GERARDO
BENITO JONES, LERA
BENNETT, PATRICK
BILLODEAUX, KENNETH
BOSWELL, NICHOLAS
BOWMAN, RYAN
BRISCOE, RODNEY
BROOKS, MATTHEW
BROWN, BRAXTON
BROWN, DARREN
BROWN, JEREMY
BROWN, KYLE

Current Cell Block

1300
PA-1000
1500
1300
1400
PA-1000
500

900

600
1300
700

200
JCSO Contract
200
1500
1400
PA-1000
PA-1000
400

100
PA-1000
1100
JCSO Contract
400
1300
800
1600
1500
Holding 1
500

100

100
1500
PA-1000
1400
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Jacket #

181088
176166
179677
180710
180813
153548
123346
151711
180129
180682
180789
179899
180539
177085
180656
181172
180786
163250
180678
181216
176807
180276
180914
178732
179194
180144
174095
179028
169558
173854
111187
180082
179935
180825
176774
181220
179307
178001
174355
180490
171526

Last, First Name

BURGESS, MEGAN
CABRAL, ADRIAN
CALDWELL, CLAY
CALEY, KEVIN
CAMACHO VILLA, LUIS
CANCHOLA, PEDRO
CANTU, NATIVIDAD
CAPCHA, JAVIER

CARRILLO FONSECA, JESUS
CAUDILL-SANCHEZ, RAYIN

CHAVEZ, CASEY
CHENEY, TERI
CLINESMITH, CARA
CLOPTON, CLINTON
COATES, YVONNE
COX, PORTER
CRANE, ANTHONY
CRANSTON, NATHAN
CRAPO, JOSHUA
CRIBBS, SCOTT
CRUZ, DELFINO JR
CURTIS, MELISSA
D'AMBRA, JUSTIN
DANIEL, ELIAN
DANNY, DANDY
DAVID, JAMES
DEDRICK, RONALD JR
DELEON, SAMUEL
DERIJK, MILO
DEVINE, ZACHARY
DILKA, JASON

DOMINGUEZ, GILBERT JR

DONALDSON, XANDER
DOVER, JAMES
DRIESEL, CHANEL
DUNCAN, CARSON
DURAN, ANGEL
DURAN, DAVID
DZINDO, ELMEDINA
EGUILIOR, MICHAEL
EKSTRAND, SHEENA

Current Cell Block

1100
1400
1400
600

400

200
PA-1000
1400
1500
1600
JCSO Contract
1200
1200
700
1300
1600
1600
400
1600
Booking Area
1400
1300
1400
100
JCSO Contract
1500
1400
500
1400
1500
800

500
JCSO Contract
1400
1200
PA-1000
PA-1000
300
1300
900
1200
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Jacket #

131992
180296
180218
147525
179716
180741
181043
171580
180435
181089
180703
181113
180917
180231
181190
132032
180019
171502
178770
114122
166294
174721
180734
181138
181042
151164
180444
176141
177388
181156
166311
180075
180119
180839
179654
162589
176511
178437
180643
169430
180676

Last, First Name

ELLER, JEREMI

EMERY, CAMERON
ESKRIDGE, BRADY
ESTRADA, JOAQUIN
ESTRADA PELAGIO, JUAN
FACKRELL, DERRICK
FARLEY, THOMAS
FEAR, WADE
FEATHERSTON, JOEL
FEDAK, AALIYAH
FENNEWALD, DAVID JR
FERNANDEZ, NICHOLAS
FIERROS, ANTHONEY
FINNERTY, VICTOR
FITZGERALD, ANDRU
FLORES, ALEJANDRO
FLORES, RODOLFO
FOLK, JEREMIAH
FOREHAND, JOSEPH
FRIEL, MICHAEL
FUGATE, ZACHARY
FULLER, KENNA
FULLER, MATTHEW
GALAN, JOSEPH
GALVEZ-CASTRO, HANZEL
GARCIA, GERALD JR
GARCIA, VINCENT
GARDOSKI, ERIC
GARZA, RICHARD
GHEORGE, MONICA
GIANNINI, JOSEPH
GIBSON, ERIC

GIL, JUAN
GISEL-TOTMAN, MYLES
GODFREY, OWDEN
GOMEZ, EDDIE

GOMEZ, KIRA

GOMEZ, NOE JR
GOMEZ MEDINA, LUIS
GONSALEZ-DUQUE, JOSE
GONZALES, NATHANIEL

Current Cell Block

JCSO Contract
900

1400

1400

1600

800

100

TOC Location
800

1200

1400

1400

TOC Location
1500
PA-1000

400

800

PA-1000
PA-1000

800

600

1300

100

900

1500

500

900

1500

600

1200

1500

400

500

JCSO Contract
100

1600

1300

TOC Location
JCSO Contract
100

100
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Jacket #

180493
180540
181091
176199
174205
180048
178311
169077
178133
175665
180901
180185
180846
180796
174611
174896
178231
180695
177621
177019
173727
113941
179427
179240
177249
179943
180781
180712
176111
176486
175043
177528
175150
177257
175140
173880
180402
180666
177679
181154
174648

Last, First Name

GONZALEZ, ROBERT

GONZALEZ RAMOS, CESAR

GRAHAM, LEAH
GREENWOOD, JENNIFER
GREENWOOD, KENNETH
GRIGG, TYRONE
GRIGGS, BRODY
GRIJALVA, CHARLES
HALPER, LEE
HAMILTON, ARLIS
HANSHEW, BRIAN
HARPE, DUANE
HARTNEY, ELIJAH
HARWOOD, PETER
HAYS, SEBASTIAN
HECK, TORY

HEFFERN, IAN

HEREM, LARRY
HERMAN, HEATHER
HERNANDEZ, BROOKE
HERNANDEZ, EDUARDO
HERNANDEZ, JOHN
HERNANDEZ, THOMAS
HERNANDEZ-BARRUETA,

HERNANDEZ QUIROGA, JUAN

HERRERA, TALON
HILL, TRENTON
HINES, JEREMY
HOGAN, JAMES
HOLMAN, L

HOOLEY, GARY
HOPWOOD, JORDAN
HOTCHKISS, JASON
HOWARD, CATHERINE
HUDDLESTON, SHANNON
HUGHES, DEBBIE
HUNSAKER, PAULINE
HUSE, TANNER
JACUINDE, MANUEL
JIMENEZ, EDGAR
JOHNSON, KENNETH

Current Cell Block

400

200

JCSO Contract
FWR
PA-1000
1400

100

300

800

500

500

300

1400

1400

300

600

TOC Location
100

1300

1200

1500

1500

1400

400

200

300

JCSO Contract
300

TOC Location
TOC Location
100

PA-1000
1500

TOC Location
JCSO Contract
1200

FWR

200

1600
PA-1000

800
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Jacket #

181094
179341
177637
181208
180194
179058
178938
179566
179384
178320
180631
177344
180335
174905
180229
177235
179936
88059

179249
177746
172850
181158
121365
180193
181039
181086
178432
173707
177360
180714
176613
181193
170132
177048
162992
180870
127903
181090
180898
179797
180969

Last, First Name

JOHNSON, MICHELLE
JONES, ANGELA
JONES, TANNER
JORDAN, EMANUEL JR
KAMPPILA, SETH
KAWAMOTO, SAJ
KELLY, JOHN

KHAN, SALIM
KIMBALL, AMY

KING, JOHN

KING, KARLI

KISER, CHRISTOPHER
KNIGHT, WADE
KNOLL, RYAN
LARSON-DIAZ, ROGELIO
LECKIE, CHRISTOPHER
LEGAARD, MCKENLIE
LEHMANN, RONALD
LIERMAN, ASHUR
LINDER, MICHAEL
LIVINGSTON, GAGE
LONDON, ANDREW
LOPEZ, ALEJANDRO
LOPEZ, MANUEL
LOPEZ RUIZ, MANUEL
LOPEZ-TORRES, FIDEL
LUNDIN, BRANDON
MABEY, DALLAS
MACE, SAMANTHA
MAGEE, GRIFFEN
MAHYNSKE, TREVOR
MARION, ALEXANDER
MARSHALL, SHAWN
MARTINEZ, DANIEL
MARTINEZ, RUDY JR
MATLASHEVSKY, PAVEL
MAXWELL, KENNETH
MCCREA, DEVIN
MCGARVEY, MICHAEL
MCLEAN, JESSIE
MEDINA, FRANCISCO

Current Cell Block

1300
1300
1500
800

100
1400
1500
800
1200
1400
1200
1400
600

100

300

400
1200
300
JCSO Contract
TOC Location
1600
800
1500
700
1600
PA-1000
1400
1400
1100
1500
600
PA-1000
100

100

100

500

300
PA-1000
JCSO Contract
700
1500
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Jacket #

171011
180364
180961
179530
178459
176605
142133
181212
179059
179356
176063
181173
175404
180947
180778
176780
180880
180818
179979
178536
180299
61731

180984
176398
127725
179838
180824
168840
180793
181005
175592
180788
180679
164298
177688
180464
180519
174170
180114
176723
176186

Last, First Name

MENDEZ, RICHARD
MENDOZA, CONRADO
MENDOZA, FRANCISCO
MENDOZA, RUSSELL
MENDOZA-PEREZ, HIGENIO
METCALF, LYLE
MILLER, DARREN
MILLER, TIMOTHY
MOILES, ZACKERY
MOLINA, DUSTIN
MOOREHOUSE, JEREMY
MORALES-GARCIA, GERADO
MORGAN, NICHOLAS
MORRISON, KODY
MUSSER, WENDELL
MYERS, JOSHUA
MYLES, LAWRENCE
NAVARRO-LOPEZ, SIMON
NELSON, JONATHAN
NEW, IAN

NEWBRY, JENNY
NEWMAN, DELBERT
NISTOR, AARON
OCAMPO-PENA, IVAN
OLSON, MARK
OROZCO, OMAR
ORTEGA PULIDO, EDUARDO
ORTIZ, MANUEL JR
ORTIZ-SALAS, SERGIO
OTAEGUI, ANTONIO
OWENS, AUSTIN
OWENS, TYLER
PALMER, DARRELL
PALOMO, ELIZABETH
PAZ, SYBONEA

PENA, MELLISA

PEREZ, JESSICA
PETERSON, TRACY
PHILLIPS, SHAWNTEL
PINNEO, BRAD

PINON, ROBERT

Current Cell Block

1500
1500
200

400

600
PA-1000
PA-1000
100

700

200

200
PA-1000
400

300

500
1500
PA-1000
1600
1400
1600
1300
1500
1500
1500
1500
400
1400
100

500

500
1500
TOC Location
800
Holding 2
FWR
1100
1100
PA-1000
1100
1500
1400
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Jacket #

175557
175289
180649
180324
179401
175817
180000
174171
176375
161635
143407
180713
105014
176670
177692
154880
175768
166183
180767
142218
181080
138007
180899
176861
181217
181032
152364
143042
181200
167969
179879
173785
181022
171824
178414
179606
180819
177231
176688
179581
180007

Last, First Name

PLATT, ELIZABETH
POPE, GABRIEL
POWELL, LISA

PRECIADO-ESTRADA, JOSE

PRICE, MATTHEW
RACKHAM, JOSHUA
RAMIREZ OCHOA, ISIDRO
RAMSEY, TYRELL
RANSOM, MATTHEW
RATHMAN, DANIEL
RAY, TRAVIS
REPETTO, ALEXANDER
REQUA, JOSEPH
REYES-MORALES, JULIO
RICHARDS, TASHA
RICHARDSON, JADE
RICHARDSON, TOD
RICHARZ, KEENAN
RIOS, ZACK

ROACH, DANIEL
RODRIGUEZ, JUAN
ROGERS, JOSEPH
ROJAS, MARIO
ROLLINS, DAWN

ROSE, MANDY

ROSS, JEFFERY

ROSS, RICHARD
ROVIG, JESSE
RUIZ-ENCINOS, LAZARO
RUPP, JOHN

RUSSELL, JUSTIN
RYALS, SCOTT
SALDANA, JAMIE
SALLEE, JAMES
SANCHEZ, CARLOS
SANCHEZ, DANIEL

SANCHEZ-LOPEZ, DANIEL

SANDERS, SHERI
SCATES, TEAGAN
SCOTT, EVAN
SCRUGGS, FRANKLIN JR

Current Cell Block

JCSO Contract
700

1200

1400

400

1600

JCSO Contract
1400

1600
PA-1000
1500

JCSO Contract
600

600

JCSO Contract
1400

300

200

200

1400

1600

TOC Location
1500

1300

1100

1600

1400

800

PA-1000

500

400

800

1500

800

1500

1600

1600

1300

1400

1600

500
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Jacket #

181095
173874
173734
180394
177006
181051
180585
180535
180576
176112
176482
179491
124067
176931
174397
151359
176159
180687
176135
177564
180155
171783
176506
180828
155732
178348
180754
175680
176203
175935
169687
177882
176860
178976
177701
176742
175135
181218
179526
171850
137330

Last, First Name

SEATERS, DEVIN
SHORT, KELLIN
SILVA, NOAH
SIMS, SCOTT
SMOKE, KAI
SNOW, TIMOTHY

SNYDER-THORSTAD, ANDREW
SOLODYANKIN, ALEKSEY

SOMIC, FIKRET
SOMIC, ZAHID
SONNELAND, DAMIAN
SOSA, JORGE

SOTO, RAFAEL
SPIES, GERALD
STARLEY, JORDAN
STARR, JAKE

STARR, JESSICA
STEINEMER, DOUGLAS
STEPHENS, MICHAEL
STICKLER, REBEL
SULIMAN, YOSRY
SUMMERS, DANIEL
TAYLOR, JOHN
THOMPSON, STEVEN
TORGRIMSON, ADAM
TREJO, JOHANY
TREVINO, ERICA
ULRICH, MATTHEW
VALDEZ, ANDRES
VALDEZ, CHRISTIAN

VALDIVIA, CHRISTOPHER

VANSICKLE, SHELBY
VEGA, JORDAN
VERGARA, MIGUEL
VILARDO, LINDA
VON BERNDT, LYNN
WARFIELD, TY
WARREN, WENDY
WAVRA, JENNIFER
WELLS, JOSEY
WENGERT, ROBERT

Current Cell Block

100
1600
JCSO Contract
TOC Location
800
1400
100

200

100

400

800

100

300

500

200
1500
1300
1400
300

100
JCSO Contract
800

800
TOC Location
500
1600
1200
Holding 4
600
1500
600
1300
500

600
1200
1100
300
1200
1100
500

600
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Jacket #

162865
180916
180406
173679
180926
177163
173663
179944
165577
180584
168817
177898
175881
180689
176989
180764
179854

Last, First Name

WHISLER, KAYLA
WHITE, MANDY
WHITE, RICHARD JR
WHITE, TREVOR
WHITMER, JONATHAN
WILLIAMS, JERAMY
WILLIAMSON, PATRICIA
WILSON, ANTHONY
WILSON, SHANE
WISE, DANIEL

WOLFF, PHILIP
WUNSCH, TODD II
YBRIGHT, RORRIE
YEGGY, CLINT
YEWIYELUR, RICHARD
YORK, APRIL

ZEKO, NICHOLAS

Total Records: 339

Current Cell Block

1200

JCSO Contract
100

1600

JCSO Contract
300

1300

1500

400

400

800

JCSO Contract
TOC Location
600

800

1200

1600
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